
Strecke / track: 1375m gefahrene Klasse: DKM (KF1)

gestartet: 39          gewertet: 39          nicht gewertet: 0

Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer Vorname
NAT

Bewerber/SponsorBewerber/SponsorBewerber/SponsorBewerber/Sponsor Chassis/MotorChassis/MotorChassis/MotorChassis/Motor

ReifenReifenReifenReifen

LizenzLizenzLizenzLizenz Rn. schnellste Zeit Abstand Lauf Rn. Zeit

1 43 Romanov Vasiliy RUS Energy Corse s.r.l.

Energy / TM

Bridgestone B 12515 8 0:55,942 1 8 0:55,942

2 7 Detmers David AUT KSM-Racing-Team

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone JK2033 10 0:55,999 0:00,057 2 10 0:55,999

3 44 Olsen Dennis NOR Energy Corse s.r.l.

Energy / TM

Bridgestone IKJ 33349 8 0:56,028 0:00,029 2 8 0:56,028

4 47 Böckmann Marek DEU Dr. Michael Böckmann

Tony Kart / TM

Bridgestone IKB 1100270 8 0:56,093 0:00,065 1 8 0:56,093

5 11 Elkerbout Joey NLD Keijzer Racing

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone B 25966 8 0:56,162 0:00,069 2 8 0:56,162

6 93 Oomen Kim NLD Keijzer Racing

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone C 33131 7 0:56,193 0:00,031 1 7 0:56,193

7 55 Pajuranta JuusoMatti FIN RK Racing Team

RK Kart / BMB

Bridgestone ´22790026 8 0:56,227 0:00,034 1 8 0:56,227

8 3 Krebs Thomas DNK RS-Motorsport

Maranello / TM

Bridgestone JK03512 8 0:56,256 0:00,029 1 8 0:56,256

9 27 Waldherr Michael DEU

RK Racing Team

MC Waldkraiburg e.V. im ADAC

RK Kart / BMB

Bridgestone IKC 1116697 9 0:56,268 0:00,012 2 9 0:56,268

10 5 Norris John IRL MACH 1 Motorsport

Mach 1 / TM

Bridgestone ´11088 7 0:56,277 0:00,009 2 7 0:56,277

11 2 Nadin Rick LUX M.M. Racing Kart

Kosmic / Vortex

Bridgestone K 435 8 0:56,331 0:00,054 2 8 0:56,331

12 9 Marschall Dennis DEU TB-Motorsport Racing Team

Zanardi / TM

Bridgestone IKB 1117410 9 0:56,353 0:00,022 2 9 0:56,353

13 56 Kyrlagkitsis Efstratios GRC Keijzer Racing

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone C 13479 9 0:56,354 0:00,001 2 9 0:56,354

14 28 Pereira Dylan LUX DAEMS RACING TEAM

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone K602 9 0:56,362 0:00,008 2 9 0:56,362

15 54 Graham Matthew GBR Keijzer Racing

Zanardi / Parilla

Bridgestone ´202375 7 0:56,372 0:00,010 1 7 0:56,372

16 33 Matisic Andre DEU KKC-Racing/PDB-Germany

Gillard / Parilla

Bridgestone IKB 1083048 10 0:56,387 0:00,015 2 10 0:56,387

17 24 Speck Lucas DEU

MACH 1 Motorsport

ADAC Nordrhein e.V.

Mach 1 / TM

Bridgestone IKB 1095437 8 0:56,398 0:00,011 2 8 0:56,398

18 4 Zimmermann Tim DEU

RS-Motorsport

ADAC Württemberg e.V.

Maranello / TM

Bridgestone IKB 1123708 9 0:56,430 0:00,032 2 9 0:56,430

19 25 Affolter Joel NLD P.D.B. Racing Team

Gillard / Parilla

Bridgestone ´28577 9 0:56,438 0:00,008 2 9 0:56,438

20 64 Pronenko Danyil UKR Andrey Chupinin

RK Kart / TM

Bridgestone B22.020.12 6 0:56,441 0:00,003 1 6 0:56,441

21 53 van Meever Maksimillian NLD RK Racing Team

RK Kart / BMB

Bridgestone B 28111 9 0:56,474 0:00,033 2 9 0:56,474

22 1 Basz Karol POL DP Racing

RK Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone ´1/2012/K 6 0:56,489 0:00,015 1 6 0:56,489

23 84 Mironova Anastasiya RUS Andrey Chupinin

Tony Kart / TM

Bridgestone C12537 8 0:56,531 0:00,042 1 8 0:56,531

24 40 Kirasinski Jakub POL WTR Racing Team

Birel / BMB

Bridgestone ´8/2012/K 9 0:56,540 0:00,009 2 9 0:56,540

25 49 Müller Alexander DNK Ole Müller

Maranello / TM

Bridgestone ´35232 9 0:56,543 0:00,003 2 9 0:56,543

26 42 Wenker Luca CHE Wenker-Racing

Tony Kart / Parilla

Bridgestone ´500267 8 0:56,559 0:00,016 1 8 0:56,559

27 23 Schönlebe Stephan DEU

PROKART RACING TEAM

ADAC Sachsen e.V

RK Kart / BMB

Bridgestone IKC 1111634 8 0:56,665 0:00,106 2 8 0:56,665

28 31 Erle Fabian DEU

Nees Racing Junior Team

RKS Racing Systems

Maranello / TM

Bridgestone IKC 1126052 8 0:56,719 0:00,054 1 8 0:56,719

29 20 Nilsson Brandon SWE JP-Racing Sweden

Exprit / Vortex

Bridgestone ´199502194179 8 0:56,732 0:00,013 1 8 0:56,732

30 36 Lundin Annika DEU AVG-Racing

PCR / TM

Bridgestone IKC 1140168 8 0:56,735 0:00,003 1 8 0:56,735

31 88 Schmid Michael DEU RL-COMPETITION

Maddox / TM

Bridgestone IKC 1143392 8 0:56,741 0:00,006 1 8 0:56,741

32 63 Vaeßen Mike DEU Jedi Racing Team

Energy / TM

Bridgestone IKC 1125537 8 0:56,762 0:00,021 1 8 0:56,762

33 60 Vandenbroek Shane BEL DAEMS RACING TEAM

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone ´906072 8 0:56,784 0:00,022 1 8 0:56,784

34 45 Mortensen Martin DNK Solgat Motorsport

Birel / TM

Bridgestone ´772 8 0:56,803 0:00,019 1 8 0:56,803

35 46 Kowalski Aleksander POL M.M. Racing Kart

Kosmic / Vortex

Bridgestone ´24/2012/K 7 0:56,844 0:00,041 1 7 0:56,844

36 35 Anoschin Dennis DEU Storch Motorsport

Tony Kart / Parilla

Bridgestone IKB 1122541 8 0:56,852 0:00,008 1 8 0:56,852

37 92 Olsen Christian DEU Dischner Racing

Top Kart / TM

Bridgestone IKC 1147401 9 0:56,907 0:00,055 2 9 0:56,907

38 41 Potmann Mark NLD

Tony Kart / Vortex

Bridgestone ´30972 9 0:57,095 0:00,188 2 9 0:57,095

39 30 Stüger Florian DEU RK Racing Team

RK Kart / BMB

Bridgestone IKB 1125895 0
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